17740 T/17 #M-38-18394-3 Vol. 11 50:001022 66698 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) JOHN J. SPILLANE and PAIRICIA A. SPILLANE, husband and wife hereinafter called granter, CRAIG W. HAYS and PEGGY D. HAYS, husband and wife all that real property situated in the County Klamath , State of Oregon, described as: nf That portion of the NWLSEL and of the NELSEL of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 10 East of the Willematte Moridian, lying South of the U.S.R.S. "C" Conal. EXCEPTING THEREFROM Beginning at the intersuction of the West boundary of the SEL of said Section 33 and the South boundary of the U.S.R.S. "C" Canal; thence South along said West boundary 296.0 feet; thence South 88° 26' East, along an existing fence line, 416.2 feet; thence leaving said fence, North 72° 18' East 591 feet, more or less, to the South boundary of the U.S.R.S. "C" Canal; thenco Northwesterly along said canal boundary to the point of beginning. ALSO EXCEPTING that part of the above described tract lying within county road. 2 Tend covenant(s) that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. S. 2: Dated this 3rd day of May 19_7 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ·) ... On this Jrol day of May John Jp Sollane and Patricia A. Spillane instrument to be. <u>Sollane</u> voluntary act and deed. 72 personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing Ēŋ :1c 1 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: マークコ The dollar, amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actua' consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which) WA After Mrid RL 1,1 MERE Ayes . 4 SALE T

RRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON.
	Countrel
то	i control that the within instrument was received for record on the
	ato'clockM, and seconded in book on pageReceive of Deeds of said County.
Recording Return to: -Mr. Dury Wiskaya	Witness my hand and sear of Courty affixed.
30 x 634 - BLES; 25 ROAL 111 ORESO D 97633	
SEPT. & UETS' AFFAIRS FERRY ST. SE	Title
N, OREDON 97630	By-Deputy

KAITAN IIAI SUEJECT TO:

ł 10223

Kaiitaki Hau Subject. to :		1	1223
l	BILL OF LAK BULLAN AN and	W WILL HALL IM ING TH	
Healister 14	enter and the thread the the the the	Burga and highlight. Re Fus an	6W6 -
2. An eas pr6∀isiOns	ement created by instrumer	it, including the terms an	d ·
Untyd Recorded	Hay 14; 1948 August 1, 1942		
In Favor Of	· FROILIC INTEDNOT	IC CARCE TO LOCKSON CA	
For	: Poles and anchor	s across the NE's of Sec.	24.
3. Reserv	ations of all the coal and	minecals, including the	
Respirad	: October 5, 1945 : January 14, 1946 : State of Oregon.	an a	
Reserved By	: January 14, 1946 : State of Oregon	Book: 184 Page:	133
(Affects the	SE4SE4 of Sec. 13.)		
4. An.e			<u>F</u>
provisions	ement created by instrument thereof,	t, including the terms	
Dated Recorded			
	. APIII 15, 1958	Book . In -	
In Favor Of	Columbia necres	5	0.5
For	Phone poles and	es Co., an Oregon Corporat	ion.
5. An ease	ment created by instrument		
provisions t Dated	hereof,	, including the terms and	
Recorded	April 3, 1961	영상 방송이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. - 방송: 1993년 1993년 - 1993년 1997년 1	
In Favor Of	Pacific Gas man	Book: 328 Page: 4	17
For	The second Cordonation Contesting	dillornin	· ·
	: Roadway to microw.	ave station.	
방법이는 것이는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 방법이었는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 많이 있는 것이다.			
			÷ ، ، ، ،
	TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF	KLAMATH; cs.	
	filed for record at request of	비행 방법 방법에 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 것 같아.	
	his	_A. D. 19.79 of 12 b'clock TM., on	
	Why recorded in Vol. 179 of _	Peeds on Page, 1022	2
		/ WE D. HILNE, Quinty Class	
월11일 - 1995년 - 1997년 - 1995년 - 1997년 1월 1일 - 1997년 -	Fac \$6.00	Dernetta Aretach?	
	用印刷的制作中在主义并且		
E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I	CLAMATH : ss.	철신가 2011년 1월 19일 - 11일 - 11일 - 11일 - 11일 문화 중에서는 11일 - 1	
for record at request of	2020년 2021년 - 1914년 1917년 1		
	96	the	14th
	<u>96 at 9:15</u> o'clock	M., and duly recorded in	Vol
		Un 1 age	ountu Clast
\$15.00		Bernetha & Letsch, C	ounty Clerk

NOTICE OF CLAIM OF LIEN ORS 545 494 VOULILLE Page

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Klamath Basin Improvement District (KBID), 6640 KID Lane, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603, claims a lien pursuant to ORS 545.494 against that real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described on the instrument recorded in Vol. M85 at page 5972 of the records of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, a copy of which is attached hereto. The property is contained in Klamath County Assessor's Lot No. 3910-3200-00402.

The lien is claimed for past due water delivery charges and delinquent assessments owed to **KBID** as follows:

1995-96 Water year	\$ 72.76
1994-95 Water year	1.00
1993-94 Water year	
1992-93 Water year	•
1991-92 Water year 1990-91 Water year	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
1989-90 Water year	
Water years prior to 1989	
Interest due to June 15 , 1996	827
-Lien preparation and recording fee:	<u> 100.00</u>
TOTALCLAIMED:	\$ <u>182.03</u>

Interest on the above charges accrues at the rate of 18.0% per annum from June 15, 96 until paid.

The name of the water user to whom water was delivered or was delivered is: David L. and Rhonda Antley 9508 Hill Road Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

SS.

DATED:

96 JUN 14 A9:11

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

I, CINDY L. CHERRY, being first duly sworn, say that I have am the Secretary of Klamath Basin Improvement District, that I know the contents of the foregoing Notice of Claim of Lien and that the statements and claims made therein are in all respects correct and true, as I verily believe.

KLAMATH BASIN IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

BY <u>Secretary</u> <u>E Chry</u> Secretary <u>Secretary</u> SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this <u>29</u>⁴ tay of <u>Mary</u>, 1996.



IS

OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL & HUBBARD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 039067 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 27, 1998

Notary Public of Oregon RIGHARCounfission expires: 11-27-98 280 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

This paper is 100% recycled.